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Poz ‘ Nr ‘ Pilot/Copilot
1 Delecour Francois /Savignoni Dominique
2 Girtofan Dan /Rotaru Eugen
3 99 Keleti Edwin /Csomortani Botond
4 12 Barbu Sebastian /Itu Sergiu
5 94 Tempestini Simone /Pulpea Dorin
6 11 Raspopa Adrian /Grigoriu Catalin
7 8 Marisca Bogdan /Gaureanu Carmen
8 Szabo Gergo /Borbely Karoly
9 3 Tempestini Marco /Avram Anton
10 103 Laukkanen Tapio/Kaapro Harri
11 20 Savu Horatiu /Giusca Alexandru
12 41 Mihalache Manuel /Soos Janos
13 36 Dinu Dragos/Vlascu Sorin
14 33 Crisan Florin /Onofrei Mircea
15 29 Juhos Zoltan /Bako Lorand
16 21 Badea Sorin-Cristian /Dorca Florin
17 42 Banciu Dorin /Sandu Mihai
18 123 Cismaru Catalin/Filipescu Mugur
19 111 Baldescu Vietor /Solomon Ciprian
20 95 Ciubotariu Paul/Drob Andi-Daniel
21 54 Patriche Victor/Nicolae lon
22 56 Gioarsa Sebastian /Itu Sebastian
23 421 Necula Radu /Temes Adrian
24 23 Barbu Bogdan /Paler Petru
25 39 Szabo Csongor /Andreoiu Marcus
26 55 Dragan Adrian /Bradateanu Valentin
27 65 Kelemen Peter Sandor/Maior Robert
28 34 Grigore Adrian /Lazar Gabriel
29 61 Teslovan Adrian /Cseh Imre
30 473 Museteanu Andrei/Panait Claudiu
31 447 Ardelean Alexandru /Baltador Horatiu
32 43 Miculici Vlad /Fetean Rares
33 32 Vrabie Bogdan/Diacu Cosmin
34 71 Sauciuc Lucian/Iftemie Bogdan
35 89 Bucur Calin/Magos Dan
36 38 Zarug loan /Talpalariu Eugen
37 405 Lunguleac Octav/Rusu Alexandru
38 485 Talasman Bogdan /Mitrasca Andrei
39 475 Pohariu lulian Daniel/Stefan Lucian
40 80 Stan Andrei/Lacatus Liviu
41 469 Manole Mihai/Banca Marc
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CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL DE RALIURI - DUNLOP - 2014

Raliul lasului Cotnari

Ordinea de start pentru vineri - 05/09/14

Director Sportiv
Laurentiu OROS

Listata la: 05/09/14 2:08:34 PM Afisata la

Masina

‘Subaru Impreza N14
Skoda Fabia S2000
Ford Fiesta R5
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Peugeot 207 S2000
Citroen DS3 R3

Subaru R4

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Ford Fiesta R5

Subaru Impreza N14
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Subaru Impreza N11
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo Vii
Toyota Celica GT4
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer
Subaru Impreza WRX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII
Suzuki Swift Sport
Citroen Saxo VTS

Dacia Logan

Suzuki Swift Sport

Dacia Logan

Dacia Logan

Honda Civic

Dacia Logan

Suzuki Swift Sport
Suzuki Swift Sport
Dacia Logan

Dacia Logan

Dacia Logan

Suzuki Ignis

Suzuki Swift Sport
Dacia Logan

Dacia Logan

Renault Clio Williams
Suzuki Swift Sport
Dacia Logan

Echipa ]

E.S.D. Rally Team
BCR Leasing R.T.

Napoca Rally Academy

BCR Leasing R.T.
Napoca Rally Academy

BCR Leasing R.T.

E.S.D. Rally Team

BCR Leasing R.T.

Secretar Sef
Remus STRIAN
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‘ Clasa ‘Prio‘ T.Start

3 16:01
2 16:03
2 16:05
2 16:07
2 16:09
16:11
16:13
16:15
16:17
16:19
16:21
16:23
16:25
16:27
16:29
16:31
16:33
16:35
16:37
16:39
16:41
16:43
16:45
16:47
16:49
16:51
16:53
16:55
16:57
16:59
17:01
17:03
17:05
17:07
17:09
17:11
17:13
17:15
17:17
9 17:19
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